Dept. #

161
152
610
111

350

610
151
121
133

400
436
438
640

241

541
175

220
210

300

*Dates and Times are tentative and are subject to change.

FY2023 BUDGET REVIEW SCHEDULE

Department/Programs

FY2023 Revenue Forecast Overview

Town Clerk

Human Resources

Library®

Town Council

Blue Hill Regional High School

Golf®
Law

Mayor’s Office
Finance Programs

Public Works
Sewer
Water
Storm Water

Department®

Municipal Licenses and Inspections®
Department of Elder Affairs®

Planning and Community Development

Fire
Police

Education®

Departmental Call Backs

TOWN COUNCIL/ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

DATE*
{May)

w w w w w

-

W W W w

11
11
11

12

12
12

16
16

18
19/23

May 31

TIME*
(PM)

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

6:00

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30

6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00

6:00
6:15
6:30

6:00
7:00

6:00
6:00
7:00

015 22

PRESENTERS

Nicole Taub
James Casey
Karen Shanley
Terri Stano
Susan Cimino

Michelle Resendes

Daryn Brown
Nicole Taub
Nicole Taub
Edward Speliman

James Arsenault
James Arsenault
James Arsenault
James Arsenault

Marybeth McGrath
Sharmila Biswas
Melissa SantucciRozzi

James O’Brien
Mark DuBois

Jim Lee

All participants are requested to appear at least 30 minutes prior to their scheduled time.

®|ncludes Revolving Fund Accounts
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