

## FY2023 BUDGET REVIEW SCHEDULE

<u>Dept. #</u>	<u>Department/Programs</u>	<u>DATE*</u> <u>(May)</u>	<u>TIME*</u> <u>(PM)</u>	<u>PRESENTERS</u>
	FY2023 Revenue Forecast Overview	3	6:00	Nicole Taub
161	Town Clerk	3	6:30	James Casey
152	Human Resources	3	7:00	Karen Shanley
610	Library®	3	7:30	Terri Stano
111	Town Council	3	8:00	Susan Cimino
350	Blue Hill Regional High School	4	6:00	Michelle Resendes
610	Golf®	9	6:00	Daryn Brown
151	Law	9	6:30	Nicole Taub
121	Mayor's Office	9	7:00	Nicole Taub
133	Finance Programs	9	7:30	Edward Spellman
400	Public Works Department®	11	6:00	James Arsenault
436	Sewer	11	7:00	James Arsenault
438	Water	11	7:30	James Arsenault
640	Storm Water	11	8:00	James Arsenault
241	Municipal Licenses and Inspections®	12	6:00	Marybeth McGrath
541	Department of Elder Affairs®	12	6:15	Sharmila Biswas
175	Planning and Community Development	12	6:30	Melissa SantucciRozzi
220	Fire	16	6:00	James O'Brien
210	Police	16	7:00	Mark DuBois
300	Education®	18	6:00	Jim Lee
	<b>Departmental Call Backs</b>	<b>19/23</b>	<b>6:00</b>	
	<b>TOWN COUNCIL/ANNUAL TOWN MEETING</b>	<b>May 31</b>	<b>7:00</b>	

\*Dates and Times are tentative and are subject to change.

All participants are requested to appear at least 30 minutes prior to their scheduled time.

®Includes Revolving Fund Accounts